
 

 

THE GOVERNING BODY  
ELMGROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL AND NURSERY 

 

 

 

 

Dates for 2021-22 
 

Wednesday 1st   September  First day of Autumn term (children) 

Monday 20th   September 7.00 Remote 

 

Full Governing Body 

Tuesday 5th October 7.00 Remote/TBC 

 
Headteacher’s Performance Management 

Monday 11th October  7.00 Remote/TBC 

 
Pay Committee 

Tuesday 12th October  9.30 Reception 

 

Governors’ Morning 

Mon 25th Oct - Fri 29th October  Half term holiday  

Monday 8th November 7.00 Remote 

 
Full Governing Body  

Monday 6th December 7.00 

 

Remote Full Governing Body 

Friday 17th December Last day of Autumn term  

Tuesday 4th January  First day of Spring term (children) 

Monday 17th January  7.00 Remote 

 

Full Governing Body  

Wednesday 9th February  9.30 Reception 

 

Governors’ Morning 

Mon 14th - Fri 18th   February   Half term holiday  

Monday 7th March 7.00 Remote 

 

Full Governing Body 

TBC 

 

 Reception Steering Group 

Tuesday 8th March 7.00 Remote/TBC 

 
Headteacher’s Performance Management 

Monday 25th April 7:00 Remote Full Governing Body - Budget 

Friday 1st April Last day of Spring term 

Tuesday 19th April   First day of Summer term (children) 

Monday 16th May 7.00 Remote 

 

Full Governing Body (ratifying budget )  

TBC  Reception  

 

Steering group  

Mon 30th May - Fri 3rd June Half term holiday  

Monday 13th June 7.00 Remote 

 
Full Governing Body 

Monday 4th July 7.00 Remote 

 
Full Governing Body 

Friday 22nd July  Last day of term for the children 

 

 


